
University of Utah

Office of Budget & Institutional Analysis

College of Mines & Earth Sciences 

Degrees Awarded by College, Major and Academic Year

2009-
2010

2010-
2011

2011-
2012

2012-
2013

2013-
2014

Bachelor's Degrees
Atmospheric Sciences 7 3 10 9 6

Earth Science Composite Teaching 2 1 2

Environmental Earth Science

Geological Engineering 1 2 5

Geology 1

Geoscience 17 9 16 18 28

Metallurgical Engineering 5 7 7 3 4

Meteorology

Mining Engineering 5 14 9 12 9

University Studies: Mines and Earth
Sciences

1

Total Undergraduate Degrees 36 35 43 44 55

Masters

Atmospheric Sciences 9 9 6 3 8

Geological Engineering 3 1 1 4

Geology 9 7 5 11 15

Geophysics 7

Metallurgical Engineering 9 3 7 5 10

Meteorology

Mining Engineering 2 3 3 2

Doctorates

Atmospheric Sciences 2 2 4 9

http://www.utah.edu/
http://obia.utah.edu/
javascript:
javascript:
javascript:
http://obia.utah.edu/util/request.php
http://obia.utah.edu/aboutUs.php


Geology 4 1 3 4 3

Geophysics 4 2 1 3 2

Metallurgical Engineering 3 7 5 11 9

Meteorology

Mining Engineering 1 1 2

Total Graduate Degrees 39 37 33 45 71

Total 75 72 76 89 126

http://obia.utah.edu/budget/revenues
http://obia.utah.edu/budget/expenses
http://www.bpc.utah.edu/content/2012BudCalendar.pdf
http://obia.utah.edu/budget/tuition/
http://higheredutah.org/wp-content/uploads/2013/11/Data-Book-2013.pdf
http://obia.utah.edu/budget/prodFund.pps
http://www.bpc.utah.edu/
http://obia.utah.edu/ia
http://obia.utah.edu/ia/cds
http://obia.utah.edu/ia/rpg
http://obia.utah.edu/ia/stat
http://obia.utah.edu/ia/head
http://obia.utah.edu/sch
http://obia.utah.edu/dm/cp
http://obia.utah.edu/dm/degrees
http://obia.utah.edu/dm/drev
http://obia.utah.edu/dm/majors
http://obia.utah.edu/dm/fir
http://obia.utah.edu/dm/grade
http://obia.utah.edu/dm/mp
http://obia.utah.edu/content/fastFacts.pdf



