

Office of Budget & Institutional Analysis

College of Mines & Earth Sciences

Degrees Awarded by College, Major and Academic Year

	2009- 2010	2010- 2011	2011- 2012	2012- 2013	2013- 2014
Bachelor's Degrees					
Atmospheric Sciences	7	3	10	9	6
Earth Science Composite Teaching	2		1		2
Environmental Earth Science					
Geological Engineering		1		2	5
Geology		1			
Geoscience	17	9	16	18	28
Metallurgical Engineering	5	7	7	3	4
Meteorology					
Mining Engineering	5	14	9	12	9
University Studies: Mines and Earth Sciences					1
Total Undergraduate Degrees	36	35	43	44	55
Masters					
Atmospheric Sciences	9	9	6	3	8
Geological Engineering		3	1	1	4
Geology	9	7	5	11	15
Geophysics					7
Metallurgical Engineering	9	3	7	5	10
Meteorology					
Mining Engineering		2	3	3	2
Doctorates					
Atmospheric Sciences		2	2	4	9

Geology	4	1	3	4	3
Geophysics	4	2	1	3	2
Metallurgical Engineering	3	7	5	11	9
Meteorology					
Mining Engineering	1	1			2
Total Graduate Degrees	39	37	33	45	71
Total	75	72	76	89	126